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Baden-Wiirttembergische Meisterschaften -Springen-

in Ichenheim 15.-18. Juli 2021

Meisterschaft Reiter

Teilnehmer

Deuerer,Tina
Hotz,Rebecca

Sutterliitty Laura

Treiber,Giinter
Dreher,Hans-Dieter
Marschall, Marcel
Heller,Sebastian

Beck,Timo

Schill,Alexander
Teufel,Jochen

Braun,Sascha

‘Wenz,Lucas
Alshehab,Mohamad Mogheeth

Mang,Thomas
Hertwig,Alina
Meidinger,Luisa
Herhalt,Michael

Schwarz Tobias

Verein

RV Eppelheim
RV Schoptheim
RV Lahr

RV Eppelheim

RV Dreildndereck

PSF Remshalden-Bouch
RV Winnenden u.U.e.V.

Pforzheimer Reiterverein e.V.

RV Ichenheim
RC Altenheim
RC Achern

RV Sersheim
RFV Herrenberg

RV Dreildandereck
RSC Salzstetten
RV Lahr

RZ Frese Immenhofe e.V.

RV Lahr

0211
0003
250

89
90
255
0196
0167
0061
0007
0052
0054
260
0008
0162
0197
0051
248

Pferd

Smint 2
Akatie
Gladstone 86

Curtis

Curtis Sitte

Hyminka M

Quinaro 8

Mirabel VD Oudevelhoeve
Chelsea Gravelotte

Arc en ciel de Gaia
Chacvaro

Chandon de Blue
Collezione Cesaro Mikimot

Arko Junior
Lucky 1643
Quinta 113

Chacco MH

La Belle -J
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59.95sec
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